Special Event
Sponsors

$1000

$750

$500

$250

$250

$150

T-shirt Sponsor

Start/Finish Line
Sponsor

Water Station
Sponsor - Hydration
Hero

Pace Marker
Sponsor

Recovery Zone
Sponsor

Photo Booth
Sponsor

Fit For Life

All Ages All Abilities

Logo on race day shirts

Gets prime visibility at the
beginning and end of the
race.

Keeps runners hydrated
along the route.

Sponsors signs at different
mile markers.

Supports post-race
stretching, snacks, and
cool-down.

Funds a fun race-day
photo area for participants



