## Special Event Sponsors



\$1000	T-shirt Sponsor	Logo on race day shirts
\$750	Start/Finish Line Sponsor	Gets prime visibility at the beginning and end of the race.
\$500	Water Station Sponsor - Hydration Hero	Keeps runners hydrated along the route.
\$250	Pace Marker Sponsor	Sponsors signs at different mile markers.
\$250	Recovery Zone Sponsor	Supports post-race stretching, snacks, and cool-down.
<b>\$150</b>	Photo Booth Sponsor	Funds a fun race-day photo area for participants